
                                                                               RFP 324894 Periodic Apartment Inspection

Vendor  Contact  E‐mail  Status 
DACK CONSULTING SOLUTIONS  Aleksandra Chancy achancy@dackconsulting.com MWBE
DACK CONSULTING SOLUTIONS  Adrienne Horgan marketing2@dackconsulting.com MWBE
DACK CONSULTING SOLUTIONS  Julie Brochero  jbrochero@dackconsulting.com MWBE
HIGH FLY CONSTRUCTION CORP Kavish Batra info@highflyny.com NON‐MINORITY

T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL Tony Yee tony.yee@tylin.com NON‐MINORITY
T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL Benjamin Barresi benjamin.barresi@tylin.com NON‐MINORITY
HAIDER ENGINEERING P.C. Syed Haider haiderpc@haiderengineering.com MBE
SKYTESTING CIVIL INC Inez Birbiglia  inez@skytesting.com NON‐MINORITY

CG GLOBAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Ayo Jemiri ayo.jemiri@cggmanagement.com MBE
CG GLOBAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Kemi Samuel kemi.samuel@cggmanagement.com MBE

CASTOR PROPERTIES INC Andrew Swinkoski andrew@castorproperties.com NON‐MINORITY
MCCGRIGHT & ASSOCIATES LLC Stan McCright mccright@mccright.com NON‐MINORITY


